Use

Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Exterior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior

10of10

Width

14"
14"
14"
12"
14"
2/8
3/0
12"
12"
12"
14"
14"
2/8
3/0
3/0
12"
14"
14"
2/8
2/6
2/0
2/8
2/8
3/0
1/0
1/2
1/4
1/10
1/6
1/8
2/2
3/0
12"
14"
16"
2/2
2/4
3/0
1/6
2/4
3/0
3/0
1/6
2/0
2/10
12"
1/2
1/6
1/8

Height

6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8

Thickness

1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/4
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8

Design Species

1 Panel - Raised / Blank Top  Fiberglass

2 Panel - Raised Fiberglass

2 Panel - Raised Fiberglass

4 Panel - Raised Fiberglass

4 Panel - Raised Fiberglass

6 Panel - Raised Fiberglass

9 Panel - Raised Fiberglass
Flush Fiberglass
Flush Fiberglass
Flush Fiberglass
Flush Fiberglass
Flush Fiberglass
Flush Fiberglass
Flush Fiberglass

6 Panel - Raised Molded

2 Panel - Raised Steel
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Flush Steel

Flush Birch
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Flush Birch

Flush Birch
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3 Panel - Raised Clear Pine
6 Panel - Raised Clear Pine
4 Panel - Raised Luan Wood
Flush Maple

2 Panel - Raised Arch Molded
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2 Panel - Raised Arch Molded

3 Panel - Raised Molded

6 Panel - Raised Molded

6 Panel - Raised Molded

6 Panel - Raised Molded
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Notes

Curved top panel configuartion.

Single Bore and Hinge Prep

6/29/2021 10:44 AM



Interior 1/8 6/8 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Molded S.C. Smooth Primed 2
Interior 12" 6/8 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Molded S.C. Smooth Primed 4
Interior 14 6/8 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Molded S.C. Smooth Primed 19
Interior 2/2 6/8 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Molded S.C. Smooth Primed 38
Interior 2/4 6/8 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Molded H.C. Textured  Primed 2
Interior 2/8 6/8 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Molded H.C. Smooth Primed 7
Interior 1/6 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 3
Interior 2/2 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 4
Interior 2/4 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1
Interior 3/0 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 31
Interior 3/0 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Oak S.C. Wood Raw 14
Interior 3/0 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 18
Interior 2/0 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Pine H.C. Wood Raw 22
Interior 2/6 6/8 1-3/8 Glass - 9 Lite Prairie Pine Glass Wood Raw 5
Interior 2/2 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 10
Interior 2/4 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 3
Interior 3/0 6/8 1-3/8 Flush Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2
Interior 3/0 6/8 1-3/4 6 Panel - Raised Steel Smooth Primed 11
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Use Width Height Thickness Design Species Core Texture Finish (013Y
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Knotty Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 11 Single Hip
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Maple Stile/Rail Wood Raw 1
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Mirror Mirror Mirror Mirror Glass 2
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 2 Panel - Raised Arch Primed H.C. Smooth Primed 4
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 7
Interior Bifold 4/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2
Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 1
Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 3
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 5
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1
Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1
Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 20
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 1
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured  Chesapeake 4
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 5
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Chesapeake H.C. Textured  Chesapeake 4
Interior Bifold 4/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 5
Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 2
Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 2
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Light Stain 8
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 17
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 2
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Light Stain 6
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 Louver Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 1
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 26
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 9
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Light Stain 16
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 13
Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 21
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