Use	Width	Height	Thickness	Design	Species	Core	Texture	Finish	Qty	Notes
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	1 Panel - Raised / Blank Top	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	42	
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	2 Panel - Raised	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	2	
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	2 Panel - Raised	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	4	
Exterior	12"	6/8	1-3/4	4 Panel - Raised	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	13	
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	4 Panel - Raised	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	29	
Exterior	2/8	6/8	1-3/4	6 Panel - Raised	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	4	
Exterior	3/0	6/8	1-3/4	9 Panel - Raised	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	17	Curved top panel configuartion.
Exterior	12"	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	4	
Exterior	12"	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Fiberglass		Smooth	Primed	20	
Exterior	12"	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Fiberglass		Smooth	Primed	30	
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Fiberglass		Smooth	Primed	20	
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	4	
Exterior	2/8	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	16	Single Bore and Hinge Prep
Exterior	3/0	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Fiberglass		Textured	Primed	14	
Exterior	3/0	6/8	1-3/4	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	17	
Exterior	12"	6/8	1-3/4	2 Panel - Raised	Steel		Smooth	Primed	16	
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	2 Panel - Raised	Steel		Smooth	Primed	14	
Exterior	14"	6/8	1-3/4	6 Panel - Raised	Steel		Smooth	Primed	30	
Exterior	2/8	6/8	1-3/4	6 Panel - Raised	Steel		Smooth	Primed	12	
Exterior	2/6	6/8	1-3/4	Flush	Steel		Smooth	Primed	10	
Interior	2/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Birch	H.C.	Wood	Raw	3	
Interior	2/8	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Birch	H.C.	Wood	Raw	27	
Interior	2/8	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Birch	H.C.	Wood	Raw	8	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Birch	H.C.	Wood	Raw	24	
Interior	1/0	6/8	1-3/8	3 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	5	
Interior	1/2	6/8	1-3/8	3 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	5	
Interior	1/4	6/8	1-3/8	3 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	4	
Interior	1/10	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	5	
Interior	1/6	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	3	
Interior	1/8	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	6	
Interior	2/2	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	4	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	13	
Interior	12"	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	6	
Interior	14"	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	5	
Interior	16"	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	5	
Interior	2/2	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	6	
Interior	2/4	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	3	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Chesapeake	H.C.	Textured	Chesapeake	3	
Interior	1/6 2/4	6/8	1-3/8	3 Panel - Raised	Clear Pine	Stile/Rail	Wood	Raw	11	
Interior		6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Clear Pine Luan Wood	Stile/Rail	Wood	Raw	21 5	
Interior	3/0 3/0	6/8 6/8	1-3/8 1-3/4	4 Panel - Raised Flush		S.C. S.C.	Wood Wood	Raw	8	
Interior	1/6	6/8	1-3/4		Maple			Raw Primed	13	
Interior	2/0	6/8	1-3/8	2 Panel - Raised Arch 2 Panel - Raised Arch	Molded Molded	S.C.	Smooth Smooth	Primed	5	
Interior	2/10	6/8	1-3/8	2 Panel - Raised Arch	Molded	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	8	
Interior	12"	6/8	1-3/8	3 Panel - Raised Arch	Molded	H.C.	Textured	Primed	5	
Interior	1/2	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	H.C.	Textured	Primed	16	
Interior	1/6	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	6	
Interior	1/8	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	H.C.	Textured	Primed	10	
illerioi	1/8	0/0	1-5/8	o railei - Naiseu	Molued	п.С.	rextured	riiiied	10	

Interior	1/8	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	2	
Interior	12"	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	4	
Interior	14	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	19	
Interior	2/2	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	38	
Interior	2/4	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	H.C.	Textured	Primed	2	
Interior	2/8	6/8	1-3/8	6 Panel - Raised	Molded	H.C.	Smooth	Primed	7	
Interior	1/6	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Oak	H.C.	Wood	Raw	3	
Interior	2/2	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Oak	H.C.	Wood	Raw	4	
Interior	2/4	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Oak	H.C.	Wood	Raw	1	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Oak	H.C.	Wood	Raw	31	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Oak	S.C.	Wood	Raw	14	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Oak	H.C.	Wood	Raw	18	
Interior	2/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Pine	H.C.	Wood	Raw	22	
Interior	2/6	6/8	1-3/8	Glass - 9 Lite Prairie	Pine	Glass	Wood	Raw	5	
Interior	2/2	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Primed	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	10	
Interior	2/4	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Primed	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	3	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/8	Flush	Primed	S.C.	Smooth	Primed	2	
Interior	3/0	6/8	1-3/4	6 Panel - Raised	Steel		Smooth	Primed	11	
									757	

Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Knotty Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 11 Single Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Maple Stile/Rail Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Mirror Mirror Mirror Mirror Mirror Glass 2 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 2 Panel - Raised Primed H.C. Smooth Primed 4 Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 7 Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 7 Interior Bifold 4/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 3 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 5 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 20 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1	e Hip
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Mirror Mirror Mirror Mirror Mirror Mirror Glass 2	
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2	
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2	
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 2 Panel - Raised Arch Primed H.C. Smooth Primed 4	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 7	
Interior Bifold 4/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 2	
Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Primed S.C. Smooth Primed 1	
Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 3	
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1	
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 5 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 20 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 1 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4	
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 20 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 1 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4	
Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 1 Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Oak H.C. Wood Raw 20 Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 1 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4	
Interior Bifold6/06/71-3/8FlushOakH.C.WoodRaw20Interior Bifold2/06/71-3/86 Panel - RaisedChesapeakeH.C.TexturedChesapeake1Interior Bifold2/66/71-3/86 Panel - RaisedChesapeakeH.C.TexturedChesapeake4	
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 1 Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4	
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4	
Interview Different 2/0 C/7 4.2/0 C Devel Defred Characterist ILC Textured C/	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 5	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 Flush Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 4	
Interior Bifold 4/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 5	
Interior Bifold 5/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 2	
Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Chesapeake H.C. Textured Chesapeake 2	
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Light Stain 8	
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 17	
Interior Bifold 2/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 2	
Interior Bifold 2/6 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Light Stain 6	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 Louver Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 1	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 26	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 9	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Light Stain 16	
Interior Bifold 3/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 13	
Interior Bifold 6/0 6/7 1-3/8 6 Panel - Raised Pine Stile/Rail Wood Raw 21	